Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
November 2025

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /

STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / CPUMC=Cambrian Park

UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School, San Jose / SAMC=St. Archangel
 Michael Church, Saratoga / AHUMC = Almaden Hills UMC, San Jose

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class / 6:30 — 7:45 — Plus with Rounds
7:45 PM - 9:15 — SSD & Mainstream — Caller’s Choice!

Sat, Nov 1: RJ PLUS FREE CLASS @ Educational Park Branch Library

Sat, Nov 1: ECR NIGHT OF THE DANCING DEAD Hoedown @ STA, Weaver

Sat, Nov 1: FARMERS & FARMERETTES Anniversary, Johnstone, Scallon

Wed, Nov 5: CLUB

Fri - Sat, Nov 7-8: ¥ BAKERSFIELD SQUARE DANCE ROUNDUP

Sat. Nov 8: RJ PLUS FREE CLASS @ Educational Park Branch Library

Wed, Nov 12: CLUB

Sat, Nov 15: CPSD FAMILY GIVING TREE BENEFIT HOEDOWN @ JMMS

Wed, Nov 19: RJ CLUB ELECTIONS & GUEST CALLER PARTY NIGHT

Sat, Nov 22: SWINGIN’ 21ERS BENEFIT HOEDOWN, Henderson, Ghost Riders

Wed, Nov 26: WE ARE DARK FOR THANKSGIVING! :

Sat, Nov 29: SCVSDA/SCVCA FREE “Thanksgiving Gift To The Dancers Hoedown ¥
@ JMMS 1

UPCOMING EVENTS
Thur, Dec 4: RJ Holiday Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Dennys on South First St.
Wed, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL!!
Sat, Jan 10: LUCKY STEPPERS RUNNING BEAR Hoedown @ JMMS

o UPCOMING FESTIVALS
= =3 Sat, Jan 24, 2026: BEACH BASH 805 @ Pismo Beach, Gallina & Greene

DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 PM

Art Carlson, Edna Eng, Brenda & Richard Ely

Rob Clark, Janet Russell, Doug Caufield, Sharon Roper
Ernie & Jane Kimble, Amanda Eichhorn, Mark Boudreault
WE ARE DARK FOR THANKSGIVING!

: y ] 2, David Emmert
, i, Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merlthew ackle Daemion, & Karl Belser
;17 Dave & Sue Cremins, Donna & Scott Lawrence
\ WE ARE DARK FOR CHRISTMAS EVE!
. WE ARE DARK FOR OUR NEW YEARS EVE GLASS SLIPPER BALL!




